
Medal Standings

RANK CTRY NATION WOMEN MEN MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT TOT RNK

1 HUN HUNGARY 2 1 2 5 5 2 3 10 15 1

2 AIN INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES 2 2 2 6 3 4 7 13 2

3 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 1 3 7 1 1 2 9 3

4 UKR UKRAINE 4 1 5 5 7

5 CHN CHINA 1 1 3 5 1 1 2 7 5

6 CZE CZECHIA 2 1 3 3 12

7 POL POLAND 2 2 1 1 3 12

8 ESP SPAIN 1 2 3 3 2 5 8 4

9 BRA BRAZIL 1 3 1 5 5 7

10 POR PORTUGAL 1 1 1 3 3 12

UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 1 1 3 3 12

12 GER GERMANY 1 3 4 1 1 5 7

13 GEO GEORGIA 1 1 2 2 16

MDA MOLDOVA 1 1 2 2 16

15 CHI CHILE 1 1 1 18

SWE SWEDEN 1 1 1 18

DEN DENMARK 1 1 1 18

18 AUS AUSTRALIA 3 3 2 1 3 6 6

19 ITA ITALY 2 2 2 2 4 10

CAN CANADA 4 4 4 10

21 FRA FRANCE 1 1 1 18

CUB CUBA 1 1 1 18

GRE GREECE 1 1 1 18

SLO SLOVENIA 1 1 1 18

RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1 1 1 18

26 JPN JAPAN 1 1 1 18

NOR NORWAY 1 1 1 18

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 1 1 18

NZL NEW ZEALAND 1 1 1 18

TOTAL 18 18 19 55 18 18 18 54 109

 Idroscalo di Milano (ITA), 20-24 August 2025
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Medal Standings
Sprint

RANK CTRY NATION WOMEN MEN MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT TOT RNK

1 HUN HUNGARY 2 2 4 4 2 3 9 13 1

2 UKR UKRAINE 4 4 4 4

3 AIN INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES 1 2 2 5 2 2 4 9 2

4 CZE CZECHIA 2 1 3 3 7

5 POL POLAND 2 2 1 1 3 7

6 ESP SPAIN 1 2 3 3 2 5 8 3

7 CHN CHINA 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 4

8 POR PORTUGAL 1 1 1 3 3 7

9 MDA MOLDOVA 1 1 2 2 11

10 SWE SWEDEN 1 1 1 14

DEN DENMARK 1 1 1 14

UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 1 1 14

13 AUS AUSTRALIA 3 3 1 1 4 4

14 CAN CANADA 3 3 3 7

15 ITA ITALY 1 1 1 1 2 11

16 CUB CUBA 1 1 1 14

GRE GREECE 1 1 1 14

RSA SOUTH AFRICA 1 1 1 14

SLO SLOVENIA 1 1 1 14

20 GER GERMANY 1 1 1 1 2 11

21 NOR NORWAY 1 1 1 14

GEO GEORGIA 1 1 1 14

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1 1 1 14

USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 1 1 14

NZL NEW ZEALAND 1 1 1 14

TOTAL 12 12 12 36 12 12 12 36 72

 Idroscalo di Milano (ITA), 20-24 August 2025
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Medal Standings
Paracanoe

RANK CTRY NATION WOMEN MEN MEDALS

G S B TOT G S B TOT TOT RNK

1 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3 1 2 6 1 1 2 8 1

2 AIN INDIVIDUAL NEUTRAL ATHLETES 1 1 1 2 3 4 3

3 BRA BRAZIL 1 3 1 5 5 2

4 HUN HUNGARY 1 1 1 1 2 6

5 GER GERMANY 1 2 3 3 4

CHN CHINA 2 2 1 1 3 4

7 GEO GEORGIA 1 1 1 10

CHI CHILE 1 1 1 10

9 ITA ITALY 1 1 1 1 2 6

10 UZB UZBEKISTAN 1 1 2 2 6

AUS AUSTRALIA 1 1 2 2 6

12 FRA FRANCE 1 1 1 10

CAN CANADA 1 1 1 10

UKR UKRAINE 1 1 1 10

15 JPN JAPAN 1 1 1 10

TOTAL 6 6 7 19 6 6 6 18 37

 Idroscalo di Milano (ITA), 20-24 August 2025
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